Resultaten Mannen 7km

K4 B B b bk

Naam

Kavun, Abdullah
Vangilbergen, Merijn
Finoulst, Marc
Barrette, Ronny

Van Caelenberg, Bruno
Van Den Bossche, Marric

De Vries, Jeff
Utens, Erik

Broos, Bruno
Storms, Alex
Geyskens, Mark
Harding, Tom

Bak, Kristof
Bossaert, Joris
Vermoesen, Kurt
Vermaelen, Willy
Vanden Bosch, Rudy
Toubac, Robin
Simons, Dominique
Vanhemelen, Geert
Willemse, Kristof
Desard, Bart
Schrevens, Dirk
Van Dooren, Wim
boullart, werner
Decoster, Jorn
Vancampenhout, Guy
Nijs, Vincent

Maes, Geert
Vuerinckx, Ruud
Klinkers, Tony

Van dooren, Simon
Tuerlinckx, Jean-Luc
Timmermans, Alain
Goddyn, Hannelore
Amulius, Danny
Van Dooren, Tiboi

Geboortedatum

1990-07-20
1998-03-30
1961-02-21
1973-11-23
1972-11-30
1969-08-20
1985-09-19
1978-02-06
1957-06-28
1963-10-13
1954-01-05
1980-01-28
1978-07-22
1984-12-10
1967-01-13
1952-03-21
1963-10-02
1992-04-23
1965-11-17
1975-06-20
1982-04-24
1972-09-02
1965-11-28
1977-05-18
1962-11-05
1988-02-24
1965-06-18
2002-05-14
1983-12-01
1986-10-30
1957-01-10
2005-07-01
1959-12-18
1954-08-03
1982-03-11
1961-06-28
2006-12-04

Plaats

Dendermonde

Lubbeek
Hoegaarden
Boutersem
Koekelberg
Diepenbeek
Tielt-Winge
Kapellen
Tienen
Glabbeek
Boutersem
Lubbeek
Aarschot
Laakdal
Pellenberg
Holsbeek
Holsbeek
Neervelp
Diest
Pellenberg
Vissenaken
Geetbets
Wilsele
Pellenberg
binkom
Tienen
Vorselaar
Binkom
Binkom
Nieuwrode
Hasselt
Pellenberg

Scherpenheuvel

Korbeek-Lo
Binkom
Bekkevoort
Pellenberg

Resultaat

00:26:59.35
00:28:47.56
00:28:54.15
00:28:58.23
00:29:29.78
00:30:21.46
00:31:29.48
00:31:54.47
00:32:30.78
00:32:51.08
00:33:39.52
00:33:47.95
00:34:27.36
00:34:33.13
00:34:41.44
00:35:22.57
00:35:23.06
00:35:56.13
00:36:01.62
00:36:12.26
00:37:24.33
00:37:48.57
00:38:41.66
00:40:03.14
00:40:03.63
00:40:06.98
00:41:28.17
00:43:14.49
00:44:22.95
00:44:48.36
00:44:55.10
00:45:22.15
00:45:27.25
00:45:44.72
00:46:01.56
00:46:45.33
00:48:48.67



Resultaten vrouwen 7km

# Naam Geboortedatum Plaats Resultaat

1. Huybrechts, Cynthia 1977-01-13 Houtvenne 00:32:11.70
2. De Baerdemaeker, Anouk 2004-08-11 Pellenberg 00:36:46.91
3. Broothaers, Marijke 1960-08-27 Korbeek-Lo 00:39:04.15
4, Behets, Katrien 1983-03-26 Linden 00:43:42.37
5. Schllekens, Lieve 1977-11-06 Pellenberg 00:48:54.92
6. Kempeneers, Annick 1969-08-18 Landen 00:54:20.5>
7. Van Drunen, Joanne 1976-09-04 Apeldoorn, Nederland 00:54:52.64
8. Smets, Liesbeth 1983-01-10 Gingelom 01:05:32.11
9. Torfs, sonja 1976-12-27 Landen 01:05:34.04
10. Bollen, Cindy 1972-12-28 Velm 01:05:36.16



